
Athletics

Men's 5000m Race Walk

Stage 2

Results

MON 15 OCT 2018
Start Time: 14:30

Athletics Field

ATHM5000MW------------FNL-000100--_73G 1.0 Report Created  MON 15 OCT 2018 15:04

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth ResultOrder

465 IND1 PANWAR Suraj 2 APR 2001 20:35.879
309 ECU2 PATIN Oscar 1 FEB 2001 20:38.173
645 PUR3 MOREU Jan 14 MAY 2001 20:54.04 > PB4
491 ITA4 FINOCCHIETTI Davide 16 OCT 2001 21:41.626
716 SVK5 KUBIS Lubomir 19 APR 2001 21:42.72 ~~13
320 ESA6 MENJIVAR Gilberto 22 AUG 2001 22:04.63 ~~~5
762 TUR7 TOPSAKAL Ozgur 26 AUG 2001 22:16.9812
541 KOR8 LEE Seongyoon 18 JAN 2002 22:29.411
263 COL9 ROJAS Christian 26 MAY 2002 22:30.5214
429 GRE10 KELEPOURIS Anthimos 21 MAY 2001 22:42.50 ~7
621 PER11 CAHUANA Kevin 27 NOV 2001 22:44.772
520 JPN12 IWAKAWA Yusuke 10 MAR 2001 23:20.8410
106 ALG13 KHOUFACHE Said 6 DEC 2001 23:39.49 ~8
194 BRA14 LORENZETT NASCIMENTO Bruno 27 AUG 2002 27:21.77 >>>11
585 MEXCORDOVA FERNANDEZ Cesar 20 OCT 2002 DQ ~~~~R 230.7c15
247 CHNWANG Xin 17 OCT 2001 DQ R 163.3b16

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:59.06 247 WANG Xin (CHN)
2000m 8:02.25 247 WANG Xin (CHN)
3000m 12:20.35 247 WANG Xin (CHN)
4000m 16:37.30 247 WANG Xin (CHN)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 24 °C Humidity: 49 % Conditions: Sunny

Note:
IAAF Rule 163.3b - infringement of the inside border
IAAF Rule 230.7c - fourth red card when pit lane used
Legend
> Bent knee DQ Disqualified PB Personal Best ~ Loss of contact
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Athletics

Men's 5000m Race Walk

Final Placing

Athletics Field

ATHM5000MW------------------------_76A 1.0 Report Created  MON 15 OCT 2018 15:05

Final
Placing

Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code
Stage 1

Result (Rank)
Stage 2

Result (Rank) Total

309 ECU 20:13.69  (1) 20:38.17  (2)1 PATIN Oscar 40:51.86
465 IND 20:23.30  (2) 20:35.87  (1)2 PANWAR Suraj 40:59.17
645 PUR 21:05.25  (7) 20:54.04  (3)3 MOREU Jan 41:59.29
491 ITA 20:51.96  (6) 21:41.62  (4)4 FINOCCHIETTI Davide 42:33.58
320 ESA 20:31.53  (4) 22:04.63  (6)5 MENJIVAR Gilberto 42:36.16
716 SVK 21:10.94  (8) 21:42.72  (5)6 KUBIS Lubomir 42:53.66
762 TUR 21:23.99  (9) 22:16.98  (7)7 TOPSAKAL Ozgur 43:40.97
429 GRE 21:58.74  (11) 22:42.50  (10)8 KELEPOURIS Anthimos 44:41.24
263 COL 22:18.17  (14) 22:30.52  (9)9 ROJAS Christian 44:48.69
541 KOR 22:20.57  (15) 22:29.41  (8)10 LEE Seongyoon 44:49.98
621 PER 22:08.21  (13) 22:44.77  (11)11 CAHUANA Kevin 44:52.98
520 JPN 21:49.40  (10) 23:20.84  (12)12 IWAKAWA Yusuke 45:10.24
106 ALG 22:00.00  (12) 23:39.49  (13)13 KHOUFACHE Said 45:39.49
247 CHN 20:28.02  (3) DQWANG Xin
585 MEX 20:39.90  (5) DQCORDOVA FERNANDEZ Cesar
194 BRA DQ 27:21.77  (14)LORENZETT NASCIMENTO Bruno

Legend
DQ Disqualified
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Athletics

Women's 5000m Race Walk

Stage 2

Results

TUE 16 OCT 2018
Start Time: 14:15

Athletics Field

ATHW5000MW------------FNL-000100--_73G 1.0 Report Created  TUE 16 OCT 2018 14:47

Rank Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth ResultOrder

243 CHN1 XI Ricuo 9 AUG 2001 22:40.23 ~~14
420 GRE2 FIASKA Olga 9 NOV 2001 23:23.89 ~~16
304 ECU3 VILLALVA Maria 15 FEB 2001 23:26.707
581 MEX4 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ Sofia Elizabeth 25 AUG 2002 23:29.454
172 BLR5 ZUBKOVA Hanna 4 JUL 2001 24:01.703
482 ITA6 BERTINI Simona 4 MAY 2001 24:38.8110
750 TUR7 DEMIR Evin 16 FEB 2001 25:02.679
773 UKR8 KASYAN Daryna 1 APR 2002 25:06.758
350 ETH9 MASIRE Sintayehu 29 APR 2001 25:21.85 ~ SB2
620 PER10 DONAIRES Freysi 7 MAY 2002 25:56.7113
328 ESP11 PULGARIN CARDENO Ana 6 MAY 2001 26:06.20 >~>15
662 RSA12 SWANEPOEL Marissa 22 JAN 2002 26:16.931
319 ESA13 TREJO Melany 18 DEC 2001 26:33.11 ~~~5
178 BOL14 CHAVEZ URQUIZO Sthephanie Eunice 16 NOV 2002 26:39.09 >6
525 KAZ15 MOROZOVA Kristina 18 JAN 2001 27:15.8311
300 DOM16 LOPEZ Carla 26 MAR 2001 27:52.68 >12

Intermediate times: 1000m 4:26.13 243 XI Ricuo (CHN)
2000m 8:55.49 243 XI Ricuo (CHN)
3000m 13:31.14 243 XI Ricuo (CHN)
4000m 18:06.66 243 XI Ricuo (CHN)

Weather conditions
Temperature: 26 °C Humidity: 64 % Conditions: Sunny

Legend
> Bent knee SB Season Best ~ Loss of contact
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Athletics

Women's 5000m Race Walk

Final Placing

Athletics Field

ATHW5000MW------------------------_76A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 16 OCT 2018 14:47

Final
Placing

Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code
Stage 1

Result (Rank)
Stage 2

Result (Rank) Total

243 CHN 22:23.26  (1) 22:40.23  (1)1 XI Ricuo 45:03.49
581 MEX 22:29.52  (2) 23:29.45  (4)2 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ Sofia Elizabeth 45:58.97
420 GRE 22:46.13  (3) 23:23.89  (2)3 FIASKA Olga 46:10.02
304 ECU 22:48.75  (4) 23:26.70  (3)4 VILLALVA Maria 46:15.45
482 ITA 23:32.30  (6) 24:38.81  (6)5 BERTINI Simona 48:11.11
750 TUR 23:25.54  (5) 25:02.67  (7)6 DEMIR Evin 48:28.21
773 UKR 24:01.29  (7) 25:06.75  (8)7 KASYAN Daryna 49:08.04
328 ESP 24:13.77  (8) 26:06.20  (11)8 PULGARIN CARDENO Ana 50:19.97
350 ETH 25:45.77  (14) 25:21.85  (9)9 MASIRE Sintayehu 51:07.62
620 PER 25:13.94  (11) 25:56.71  (10)10 DONAIRES Freysi 51:10.65
178 BOL 24:41.80  (9) 26:39.09  (14)11 CHAVEZ URQUIZO Sthephanie Eunice 51:20.89
662 RSA 25:21.85  (12) 26:16.93  (12)12 SWANEPOEL Marissa 51:38.78
319 ESA 25:21.96  (13) 26:33.11  (13)13 TREJO Melany 51:55.07
525 KAZ 25:11.17  (10) 27:15.83  (15)14 MOROZOVA Kristina 52:27.00
300 DOM 25:49.24  (15) 27:52.68  (16)15 LOPEZ Carla 53:41.92
172 BLR DQ 24:01.70  (5)ZUBKOVA Hanna

Legend
DQ Disqualified
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